
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                   VARSITY BOYS DIV. 1
                                Team Results   Event No. 9
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    15  DAVIS SR.            (16:43  83:34)
===================================
  1      1  Brendan      Gregg             12 16:14
  2      2  Zach         Bonner            12 16:43
  3      3  Patrick      Lynch             12 16:46
  4      4  Kenny        Durell            11 16:48
  5      5  Matt         Petersen          10 17:03
  6   (  6) Mitchell     Danforth          12 17:05
  7   ( 19) Drew         Petersen          10 17:51

  2.    77  MODESTO              (17:40  88:16)
===================================
  1      9  Steven       Casado            12 17:17
  2     13  Matt         Maldonado         11 17:30
  3     15  Marty        Pyeatt            11 17:41
  4     17  Owen         Demming           10 17:45
  5     23  Alejandro    Hernandez         11 18:03
  6   ( 47) Andrew       Rivera            11 18:59
  7   ( 48) David        Hodson            12 19:03

  3.    90  SHELDON              (17:44  88:40)
===================================
  1      7  Jeremiah     Irving            12 17:06
  2     14  Mitchell     Milligan          11 17:31
  3     16  Brandon      Waddell           11 17:44
  4     26  Spencer      Christy           11 18:07
  5     27  David        Waggoner          12 18:12
  6   ( 31) Derek        Baptista          12 18:20
  7   ( 41) Mark         Johnson           11 18:46

  4.   107  NAPA                 (17:53  89:23)
===================================
  1      8  Kurt         Ruegg              9 17:11
  2     10  Jessie       Featherston       12 17:22
  3     28  Ted          Doshier           10 18:13
  4     29  Ryan         Smith             12 18:15
  5     32  George       Taylor            12 18:22
  6   ( 43) Matthew      Lewis             11 18:48
  7   ( 45) Marc.        Moody             11 18:52

  5.   136  GRACE DAVIS          (18:09  90:45)
===================================
  1     12  Roberto      Rosas              9 17:26
  2     21  Chris        Izquierdo         10 17:58
  3     33  Steven       Thompson          11 18:22
  4     34  Victor       Vieyra            11 18:25
  5     36  Jesse        Lara               9 18:34
  6   ( 53) Stephen      Torres            12 20:39
  7   ( 55) Karl         Ewert             12 20:59

  6.   144  NEVADA UNION         (18:16  91:16)
===================================



  1     20  Cody         Hood              12 17:52
  2     22  Parker       Brown             12 18:01
  3     30  Chris        Greiner           11 18:20
  4     35  Scott        Valentine          9 18:28
  5     37  Dan          Freitas           12 18:35
  6   ( 38) Sean         Lane              12 18:35
  7   ( 50) Ross         Brennan           12 19:25

  7.   148  ELK GROVE            (18:17  91:23)
===================================
  1     18  Anthony      Vella             12 17:49
  2     24  Joseph       Ostini            10 18:05
  3     25  Stephen      Busath            12 18:06
  4     39  Lee          Conley            12 18:36
  5     42  Evan         Huffman           12 18:47
  6   ( 51) Joshua       Olmstead          11 19:31
  7   ( 52) Tyler        Scott             11 19:32

  8.   190  TOKAY                (18:40  93:16)
===================================
  1     11  Michael      Sandoval          11 17:23
  2     40  Joseph       Galantine         10 18:40
  3     44  Anthony      Natera            11 18:51
  4     46  Hector       Aponte            11 18:58
  5     49  Chris        Stonum            12 19:24
  6   ( 54) Pardeep      Singh             11 20:50
  7   ( 56) Ernesto      Hernadez          11 21:05

                                   VARSITY BOYS DIV. 1
                              Individual Results  Event No. 9

Place TmPl No.  Fname   Lname       Yr High School        Time  
===== ==== ==== ======= =========== == ================== ===== 
    1    1  136 Brendan Gregg       12 DAVIS SR.          16:14 T1Q
    2    2  119 Zach    Bonner      12 DAVIS SR.          16:43 T1Q
    3    3  145 Patrick Lynch       12 DAVIS SR.          16:46 T1Q
    4    4  131 Kenny   Durell      11 DAVIS SR.          16:48 T1Q
    5       423 Brad    Doering     12 YUBA CITY          16:52 Q1
    6       228 Chris   Haworth     10 KENNEDY            16:56 Q2
    7    5  152 Matt    Petersen    10 DAVIS SR.          17:03 T1Q
    8    6  128 Mitchel Danforth    12 DAVIS SR.          17:05 T1Q
    9       229 Rafael  Leyva       11 KENNEDY            17:06 Q3
   10    7  367 Jeremia Irving      12 SHELDON            17:06 T3Q
   11    8  324 Kurt    Ruegg        9 NAPA               17:11 Q4
   12    9  274 Steven  Casado      12 MODESTO            17:17 T2Q
   13   10  316 Jessie  Featherston 12 NAPA               17:22 5
   14   11  405 Michael Sandoval    11 TOKAY              17:23 6
   15   12  221 Roberto Rosas        9 GRACE DAVIS        17:26 7
   16   13  294 Matt    Maldonado   11 MODESTO            17:30 T2Q
   17   14  373 Mitchel Milligan    11 SHELDON            17:31 T3
   18       207 Ryan    Freitas     12 FRANKLIN (EG)      17:34 8
   19   15  302 Marty   Pyeatt      11 MODESTO            17:41 T2Q
   20   16  386 Brandon Waddell     11 SHELDON            17:44 T3
   21   17  279 Owen    Demming     10 MODESTO            17:45 T2Q
   22   18  178 Anthony Vella       12 ELK GROVE          17:49 9
   23   19  153 Drew    Petersen    10 DAVIS SR.          17:51 T1Q
   24   20  343 Cody    Hood        12 NEVADA UNION       17:52 10



   25   21  218 Chris   Izquierdo   10 GRACE DAVIS        17:58 
   26       102 Andrew  Lavalle     12 ARMIJO             18:00 
   27   22  335 Parker  Brown       12 NEVADA UNION       18:01 
   28   23  285 Alejand Hernandez   11 MODESTO            18:03 T2Q
   29       420 William Pittman     11 VINTAGE            18:03 
   30       425 Cristob Pinedo      11 YUBA CITY          18:04 
   31   24  172 Joseph  Ostini      10 ELK GROVE          18:05 
   32       215 Anthony Mallory     11 GOLDEN VALLEY      18:06 
   33   25  167 Stephen Busath      12 ELK GROVE          18:06 
   34   26  363 Spencer Christy     11 SHELDON            18:07 T3
   35   27  387 David   Waggoner    12 SHELDON            18:12 T3
   36   28  315 Ted     Doshier     10 NAPA               18:13 
   37   29  328 Ryan    Smith       12 NAPA               18:15 
   38   30  341 Chris   Greiner     11 NEVADA UNION       18:20 
   39   31  358 Derek   Baptista    12 SHELDON            18:20 T3
   40   32  331 George  Taylor      12 NAPA               18:22 
   41   33  222 Steven  Thompson    11 GRACE DAVIS        18:22 
   42   34  224 Victor  Vieyra      11 GRACE DAVIS        18:25 
   43   35  355 Scott   Valentine    9 NEVADA UNION       18:28 
   44       205 Kyle    Edwards     10 FRANKLIN (EG)      18:31 
   45   36  219 Jesse   Lara         9 GRACE DAVIS        18:34 
   46   37  338 Dan     Freitas     12 NEVADA UNION       18:35 
   47   38  345 Sean    Lane        12 NEVADA UNION       18:35 
   48   39  168 Lee     Conley      12 ELK GROVE          18:36 
   49   40  393 Joseph  Galantine   10 TOKAY              18:40 
   50   41  368 Mark    Johnson     11 SHELDON            18:46 T3
   51   42  169 Evan    Huffman     12 ELK GROVE          18:47 
   52   43  318 Matthew Lewis       11 NAPA               18:48 
   53   44  400 Anthony Natera      11 TOKAY              18:51 
   54   45  320 Marc.   Moody       11 NAPA               18:52 
   55   46  388 Hector  Aponte      11 TOKAY              18:58 
   56   47  304 Andrew  Rivera      11 MODESTO            18:59 T2Q
   57   48  286 David   Hodson      12 MODESTO            19:03 T2Q
   58   49  409 Chris   Stonum      12 TOKAY              19:24 
   59   50  334 Ross    Brennan     12 NEVADA UNION       19:25 
   60   51  171 Joshua  Olmstead    11 ELK GROVE          19:31 
   61   52  175 Tyler   Scott       11 ELK GROVE          19:32 
   62       206 Stefan  Fogleman    10 FRANKLIN (EG)      19:37 
   63   53  220 Stephen Torres      12 GRACE DAVIS        20:39 
   64   54  407 Pardeep Singh       11 TOKAY              20:50 
   65   55  216 Karl    Ewert       12 GRACE DAVIS        20:59 
   66   56  395 Ernesto Hernadez    11 TOKAY              21:05 
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